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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u malim bazenima FLI'MCKI SAVEZ SRB”E
Novi Sad, 24 - 26/11/2017 e b
Disciplina 41 Muski, 100m MeSovito/Medley Otvoreno

26/11/17 - 11:56

Rezultati Prelim

Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang
15 - 18 godina

BOBAR Aleksa
PETRAS Vladimir
PETKOVIC Andrija
ERAKOVIC Luka
DRAGICEVIC Stefan
ILIC Damjan
DANEV Marko
DOBRIC Aleksa
DMITROVIC Luka

10. RADJENOQVIC Aleksa

11. KOMLJENOVIC Jovan

12. STANISAVLIEVIC Petar

13. MARTINOVIC lvan

14. VANIC Lazar

15. VUKOTIC Luka

16. BJELIC Petar

17. PETROVIC Pavle

18. MARKOVIC Mateja

19. KOLOVIC Marko

20. VELICKOVIC Dimitrije

21. STEPANOVIC Lazar

22. VUKANIC Vukasin

23. FERMANOVIC Borislav

24. URBANEK Dejan

25. SLJUKIC Lazar

26. FARKAS Balaz

27. CANIC Uros

28. SLAVIN Aleksandar

29. CVETKOVIC Sava

30. ZIVANOV Nenad

31. VLATKOVIC Nikola

32. KOCIC llija

33. SPAIC Nikola

34. ZECEVIC Djordje

35. GRGUR Ognjen

36. STANOJEVIC Ilvan

37. STOJANOVIC Pavle

38. MILOSAVLJEVIC Nikola

39. ZORKIC Branislav

40. JOVANOVIC Nikola

41. JOKIC Aleksandar

42. KRSEV lvan

43. VESKOV Dejan

44, SIMSIC Novak

45. SVILAR Milos
DSQ PETKOVIC Viadimir
DSQ OBRENCEVIC Aleksa

©oOoNoOOM~WNE

G.R. VremeBodova

99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.91 690
00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.68 598
01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:00.39 577
00 Pk Delfin Vrbas 1:00.54 573
00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.86 564
99 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:00.87 564
99  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:02.00 533
01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.03 533
99 PK Vracar 1:.02.33 525
02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:02.63 518
99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.76 514
01 Dubocica 1:02.81 513
01 PK Vracar 1:03.09 506
99  Plivacki klub " Napredak” 1:03.11 506
01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:03.37 500
00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.52 496
01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.78 490
99 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.82 489
02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:03.88 488
99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.93 487
99 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:04.55 473
01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.60 472

02 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:04.66 470
01  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.20 459
02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.29 457
01  PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:05.30 457

02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:05.54 452
02  11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.85 445
02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:05.89 444
99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.06 441
00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.22 438
02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:06.55 431
02  11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.96 423
01  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.15 420
01  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.56 412
00  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:07.58 412
01  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:07.96 405
00  Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:08.25 400
01  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.76 391
01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.79 390
01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.09 385
02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.27 382
01 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:09.69 376
02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.85 373
01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.73 344
01 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:06.76

02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.92

DD T TTHTOE>>>>>>>

50m 100m
26.76 30.15
27.99 31.69
27.96 32.43
27.69 32.85
29.00 31.86
27.82 33.05
28.23 33.77
29.84 32.19
28.94 33.39
27.69 34.94
28.62 34.14
29.75 33.06
28.11 34.98
28.40 34.71
28.28 35.09
28.51 35.01
29.05 34.73
30.31 33.51
30.02 33.86
28.86 35.07
29.83 34.72
29.50 35.10
31.02 33.64
29.71 35.58
32.13 33.17
30.91 34.63
30.31 35.54
30.12 35.77
29.62 36.44

1:06.22

30.50 36.05
32.36 34.60
30.61 36.54
31.25 36.31
32.69 34.89
32.70 35.26
32.31 35.94
31.35 37.44
31.53 37.74
31.33 38.36
30.89 35.87
32.82 35.10
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u malim bazenima FLIW\CKI _5‘.‘_W:E.Zl SRB”E

Novi Sad, 24 - 26/11/2017

Disciplina 41, Muski, 100m MeSovito/Medley, Prelim

Otvoreno
1. BOBAR Aleksa 99  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.91 690 A 26.76 30.15
2. LAKATOS Kristian 97  Vojvodina N.Sad 58.52 635 A 27.95 30.57
3. ADZIC Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 58.61 632 A 27.22 31.39
4. PETRAS Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren] 59.68 598 A 27.99 31.69
5. SORAK Stefan 92  Vojvodina N.Sad 59.91 591 A 26.65 33.26
6. PETKOVIC Andrija 01  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:00.39 577 A 27.96 32.43
7. ERAKOVIC Luka 00 Pk Delfin Vrbas 1:00.54 573 A 27.69 32.85
8. DRAGICEVIC Stefan 00  Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.86 564 A 29.00 31.86
9. ILIC Damjan 99  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:00.87 564 B 27.82 33.05
10. DANEV Marko 99  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:02.00 533 B 28.23 33.77
11. DOBRIC Aleksa 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.03 533 B 29.84 32.19
12. DMITROVIC Luka 99  PK Vracar 1:02.33 525 B 28.94 33.39
13. RADJENOVIC Aleksa 02  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:02.63 518 B 27.69 34.94
14. KOMLJENOVIC Jovan 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.76 514 B 28.62 34.14
15. STANISAVLJIEVIC Petar 01 Dubocica 1:02.81 513 B 29.75 33.06
16. CIRKOVIC Uros 98 PK"BPK"Bgd 1:02.85 512 B 29.83 33.02
17. MARTINOVIC Ivan 01 PKVracar 1:03.09 506 R 28.11 34.98
18. VANIC Lazar 99  Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:03.11 506 R 28.40 34.71
19. VUKOTIC Luka 01  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:03.37 500 28.28 35.09
20. BJELIC Petar 00  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.52 496 28.51 35.01
21. ZECEVIC Djordje 03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.70 492 29.71 33.99
22. PETROVIC Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.78 490 29.05 34.73
23. MARKOVIC Mateja 99  Crvena Zvezda 1:03.82 489 30.31 33.51
24. KOLOVIC Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:03.88 488 30.02 33.86
25. VELICKOVIC Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.93 487 28.86 35.07
26. STEPANOVIC Lazar 99 PK"BPK"Bgd 1:04.55 473 29.83 34.72
27. VUKANIC Vukasin 01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.60 472 29.50 35.10
28. FERMANOVIC Borislav 02 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:04.66 470 31.02 33.64
29. URBANEK Dejan 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.20 459
30. STOJANOVIC Stefan 95  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:05.28 457 30.34 34.94
31. SLJUKIC Lazar 02  11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.29 457 29.71 35.58
32. FARKAS Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:05.30 457 32.13 33.17
33. CANIC Uros 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:05.54 452 30.91 34.63
34. SLAVIN Aleksandar 02  11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.85 445 30.31 35.54
35. CVETKOVIC Sava 02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:05.89 444 30.12 35.77
36. ZIVANOV Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:06.06 441 29.62 36.44
37. VLATKOVIC Nikola 00  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 1:06.22 438 1:06.22
38. KOCIC llija 02  Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:06.55 431 30.50 36.05
39. SPAIC Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.96 423 32.36 34.60
40. ZECEVIC Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.15 420 30.61 36.54
41. GRGUR Ognjen 01  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 1:07.56 412 31.25 36.31
42. STANOJEVIC Ivan 00  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:07.58 412 32.69 34.89
43. BEGOVIC Balsa 03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.59 412 31.39 36.20
44, STEFANOVIC Uros 04  Dubocica 1:07.89 406 32.57 35.32
45. STOJANOVIC Pavle 01  Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 1:07.96 405 32.70 35.26
46. MILOSAVLJIEVIC Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:08.25 400 32.31 35.94
47. BUKALOV Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub Feniks, Sombor 1:08.67 393 31.86 36.81
48. ZORKIC Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.76 391
49. JOVANOVIC Nikola 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.79 390 31.35 37.44
50. JOKIC Aleksandar 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.09 385
51. DJURICIC Nenad 04  PK Vracar 1:09.25 383 30.74 38.51
52. KRSEV Ivan 02  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.27 382 31.53 37.74
53. STANKOVIC Djordje 04  Dubocica 1:09.40 380 32.10 37.30
54. TUTIC Veljko 03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.50 379 31.21 38.29
55. DULAC Luka 04 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:09.62 377 32.36 37.26
56. VODENIK Jan 03  PK Neptun Celje 1:09.64 376 32.56 37.08
57. VESKOV Dejan 01  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:09.69 376 31.33 38.36
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u malim bazenima FLI'MCKI SAVEZ SRB”E
Novi Sad, 24 - 26/11/2017 g i ST
Disciplina 41, Muski, 100m MeSovito/Medley, Prelim, Otvoreno
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
58. SIMSIC Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.85 373
59. RELJIN Vanja 05  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.90 372 32.82 37.08
60. ROGANOVIC Veselin 03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.53 362 33.74 36.79
61. BANJAC Danilo 04  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:10.90 357 32.35 38.55
62. GASIC Mihailo 04  11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.24 351 33.14 38.10
63. JOVANOVIC Marko 03 NbgO11 1:11.35 350 32.37 38.98
64. BOSKOVIC Lazar 03 NbgO1l1 1:11.42 349 34.68 36.74
65. SVILAR Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.73 344
66. ILIJIC Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 1:11.81 343 33.81 38.00
67. GOLUBOVIC Andrej 04  Crvena Zvezda 1:12.03 340 33.93 38.10
68. GENOVSKI Aleksa 03  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.43 334 32.09 40.34
69. VUJIN Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren] 1:13.17 324 33.83 39.34
70. BIJELE Luka 05 PK,,Barakuda" 1:13.44 321 34.68 38.76
71. PAVLOVIC Darko 05 Dubocica 1:15.09 300 33.70 41.39
72. SVRAKA Veliko 04 NbgO11 1:17.04 278 36.27 40.77
73. ZLATKOVIC Andrija 03 NbgO11 1:17.36 274 35.42 41.94
74. REPAS Luka 04 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:17.57 272 36.85 40.72
75. STOJANOVIC Marko 04  NbgO1l1 1:18.83 259 37.21 41.62
76. MARTIC Bojan 05 PK"SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:19.56 252 36.47 43.09
77. MILENKOVIC Milos 05 Dubocica 1:22.05 230 35.67 46.38
78. GANIC Petar 07 Dubocica 1:25.23 205
79. RISTIC Marko 06  Dubocica 1:25.33 204
DSQ PETKOVIC Viadimir 01  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:06.76 30.89 35.87
DSQ OBRENCEVIC Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.92 32.82 35.10
DSQ SERAFIMOVSKI Sasa 97  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.39 32.74 38.65
DSQ MILIVOJEVIC David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.66 34.27 38.39
DSQ COLIC Ognjen 05 PK,,Barakuda" 1:44.23 51.60 52.63
bolestan POTKONJAK Nikola 03  PKVracar
VK-EXH CIRIC Tadija 02  Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:09.21 383 31.39 37.82
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